KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION ORIGINAL Form ACO-1 OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION ORIGINAL September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

| Operator: License # 4058 | API No. 15 - 163-23,494 0000 |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| Name: American Warrior, Inc. | County: Rooks |
| Address: P. O. Box 399 | C -E2 - E2 - W2 Sec. 32 Twp. 9 S. R. 20 East W West |
| City/State/Zip: Garden City, KS 67846 | 2650 FSL feet from S / N (circle one) Line of Section |
| n where N/A | 2380 FWL feet from E / W (circle one) Line of Section |
| Operator Contact Person: Joe Smith | Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner: |
| Phone: (620) 275-2963 CONTOFNIA | (circle one) NE SE NW SW |
| Contractor: Name: Discovery Drilling Co., Inc. | Lease Name: Four Corners Well #: 1-32 |
| License: 31548 | Field Name: Trico |
| Wellsite Geologist: Steven P. Murphy, PG | Producing Formation: Arbuckle |
| Designate Type of Completion: | |
| New Well Re-Entry Workover | R& Total Depth: 3975' Plug Back Total Depth: 3950' |
| OilSWDSIOWTemp. Abd | Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 211.54 Feet |
| Designate Type of Completion: New Well Re-Entry Workover Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd. Gas ENHR SIGW Dry Other (Core WSW Expl. Cathodic etc) SWE | ₩ Yes No |
| Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) | If yes, show depth set 1764' Feet |
| Gas ENHR SIGW Temp. Abd. 2 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 | If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1764' |
| Operator: | feet depth to Surface w/ 150 sx cmt. |
| Well Name: | |
| Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: | Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit) |
| Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD | (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit) 4-25-07 Chloride content 13,000 ppm Fluid volume 80 bbls |
| Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth | Dewatering method used Evaporation |
| Commingled Docket No | 1 |
| Dual Completion | Location of fluid disposal if the please the leave the latest and |
| Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No | Operator Name: |
| | Lease Name: DEC 2 8 2005 No.: |
| 11-1-05 11-5-05 12-16-05 Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or | Quarter Sec. KCW:WICHTA East West |
| Recompletion Date Recompletion Date | County: Docket No.: |
| | |
| Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 1 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. | |
| All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regular herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. | ate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements |
| Signature: My E / Slee | KCC Office Use ONLY |
| Title: Compliance Coordinator Date: 12-23-05 | Letter of Confidentiality Received |
| Subscribed and sworn to before me this 23 day of Dacanton | If Denied, Yes Date: |
| 20 05 | Wireline Log Received |
| I A I A PRICARUNLIN | MEIER Geologist Report Received |
| Notary Public: Musalin My Appt. Expires 0 9 - 12 | UIC Distribution |
| Date Commission Expires: 09-12-09 My Appt. Expires 0 1-12- | |



15-163-23494-00-00 SIde Two

| perator Name: Ame | rican Warrior, In | C | | Lease I | Name: | our Corners | | _ Well #: | 2 | | |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------|----------------------|------------------------------|--------------|----------------------------|--------------------|------------------------------|-------------------------------|--|--|
| ec. 32 Twp. 9 | | ☐ East ☑ W | est | County: | Rooks | | | | | | |
| NSTRUCTIONS: Sho ested, time tool open emperature, fluid reco lectric Wireline Logs | and closed, flowing every, and flow rates | and shut-in pres if gas to surface | sures, v test, al | whether shi long with fir | ut-in pres | sure reached | static level, hydr | ostatic pressur | es, bottom hole | | |
| Orill Stem Tests Taken | | ☐ Yes 🔽 |] No | | VLC | g Formati | on (Top), Depth | and Datum | Sample | | |
| Attach Additional S) Samples Sent to Geol | • | ☐ Yes 🔽 |] No | | Name Anhy | | | Тор 1 7 96 | Datum 480 | | |
| • | ogical outvey | - |]No | | · • | | 76 | 1828 | 448 | | |
| ores Taken lectric Log Run | | |] No | | i | hydrite 💢 🤇 | 9V | 3318 | -1042 | | |
| (Submit Copy) | • | <u></u> | , | | Tope | ner OSC 2 | 2 205 | | -1246 | | |
| ist All E. Logs Run: | | | | | | | | 3522 | | | |
| ist All E. Logs Ruit. | | | | | Toro | nto CONF | DEMIN | 3542 | -1266 | | |
| Borehole Comp | ensated Sonic | c Log, Dual | | | Lans | ing Good | | 3562 | -1286 | | |
| Compensated F | | /licroresistivi | ty Log | g , | ВКС | | | ,3780 | -1504 | | |
| Dual Induction | Log, | | | | Arbu | ckle | | 3861 | -1585 | | |
| | | | | RECORD | ✓ Ne | w Used rmediate, produc | ction, etc. | | | | |
| Purpose of String | Size Hole Drilled | Size Casin Set (In O.D | | Weig Lbs. | | Setting Depth | Type of Cement | # Sacks Used | Type and Percent Additives | | |
| Surface Pipe | 12-1/4" | 8-5/8" | | 23 # | 211.54' Comm | | Common | 150 sx | 3% cc 2% gel | | |
| Production Pipe | 7-7/8" | 5-1/2' | | 15.5 | | 3974.66' | EA/2 | 150 sx Flocele | | | |
| Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone | Depth Top Bottom | ADDI | | CEMENTII #Sacks | | JEEZE RECOR | <u></u> | Percent Additive | 98 | | |
| Shots Per Foot | PERFORAT | ION RECORD - Br | idge Plu | gs Set/Type | | | acture, Shot, Ceme | | | | |
| | | Footage of Each Inf | iervai Pe | reforated (Amount and F | | | | (ind of Material Used) Depth | | | |
| 4 | 3862' to 3873' | | | <u> </u> | | 500 gal FE 15% RECEIVED | | | | | |
| | | GEC' | | 015 | | | DE | C 2 8 200 | 5 | | |
| | | COM | | LTIAL. |) | | | C WICH | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | |
| TUBING RECORD 2- | Size 3/8" | Set At 3947' | | Packer / None | A t | Liner Run | Yes 🔽 | No | | | |
| Date of First, Resumer | d Production, SWD or | Enhr. Produ | ucing Me | thod | Flowin | g Pum | ping Gas | Lift 0 | ther (Explain) | | |
| Estimated Production Per 24 Hours | Oil N/A | Bbls. 0 | Gas | Mcf | Wat N/A | er | Bbls. | Gas-Oil Ratio | Gravity | | |
| Disposition of Gas | | COMPLETION | • | | | Production Int | erval | | | | |
| Vented Sold | Used on Lease | | pen Hole | ✓ Per | f. 🗌 | Dually Comp. | Commingled | | | | |



| CHARGE TO: MILLAN ADDRESS | DUTSIALLI | ريار |
|-----------------------------|-----------|------|
| CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE | | |

TICKET 9458

| | | 1 | | | | | | | l . | 54 | 17 | | | | | | |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------------|--------------------|-----------------------|--------------|---------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------|---------------------------------------|------------|---------------------|--------------|----------------|---------------|-----------------------------------------|----------------------------------------------|-----------|------------------|--|
| Serv | ices, Inc. | | TY, STATE, | ZIP CO | DE | | | | | | | | PAC | 3E 1 | OF 1 2 | • | |
| ERVICE LOCATIONS | | ROJECT NO. | LEA | , eE | | COUNTY/PARISH | Ie | TATE | CITY | | | I DA | | IOWI | <u> </u> | | |
| . N'E' CETT Y | | | | | | | 3 | | CITY | | | | _ | lowi | | - | |
| | | 1-31 TYPE CONTRACT | | · OUR | COLURS | RIG NAME/NO. | - | N- | DELIVERED TO | <u> </u> | | | 11.6.05 DER NO. | l | SDA 8 | | |
| · | ` ⊠ . SE | pyroci | | · + 1 | Sparis C | The Wanzaro. | vi | A (T | | , אניצטאר | | " | DER HO. | | | , | |
| | SA WELL TY | | WE | LL CAT | TEGORY JOB PU | RPOSE | | · · · | WELL PERMIT | | | WE | LL LOCATION | | | · · · · · · | |
| | | OIL | | Nev | JELOPIMENT | 51/2" LONGSTOT | 1.36 | | | | | P2 | ura Ve- 1 | Sour | 11 3/4W 3 | - Jc | |
| EFERRAL LOCATION | INVOICE | INSTRUCTIONS | | | | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | | | | *************************************** | | · 1. | | |
| PRICE | SECONDARY REFERE | NCE/ A | CCOUNTING | <u> </u> | | DECORPTION | | | | 1 | | | UNIT | | | | |
| REFERENCE | PART NUMBER | roc | ACCT | DF | DF DESCRIPTION | | | | QTY. | U/M | QTY. | U/M | PRICE | | AMOUNT | | |
| S75 | | 1 | | <u> </u> | MILEAGE 1 104 | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | 40 | MI | | | Ч | 00 | 160 | 100 | |
| <u>578</u> | | ١ | | | PUMP STRUCE | | | | 1 | 3Ú | 3974 | FT . | 1250 | 00 | 1250 | 00_ | |
| 221 | | \r | | | LTOUGH KCC | | | | 2 | 61 | | | 25 | 00 | 50 | امی | |
| 321 | | 1 | | | MUDFLUSH | | | | 500 | | | | | 75 | 375 | 1 | |
| 402 | | | | | C. D. SALUE . S. C. | | | | | ξA | S'l2 | ·· | 60 | 100 | | 00 (| |
| 403 | | 0 | | | COMUT PAGE TS | | | | 1 | 5A | | | 225 | : 1 | | 00 - | |
| 404 | | | | | PORT COLUE | T 90T | 1 4 5 3 | | | 4A | 1769 | FT | 2500 | | 2000 | 1 6 | |
| 406 | 2 8 2005 WICHITA | | | | UNTEH DOWN PL | UG · RAFTIT | | |) | 4A | | | 210 | 1 | <u> </u> | . • | |
| 407 | H 20 L | n I | | | | HO: W/AUTO FU | Cυβ | | } | CA | | | 250 | : [| 250 | | |
| 290 | 7 5 6 |) | | | 95A-0 | | | | | GNI | | | 20 | | | 00. | |
| 419 | | | | | MY DESTATOS | | | | | พร | | | 250 | | 250 | , , | |
| | | | | | | | | | | 14.5 | | | | | | | |
| LEGAL TERMS: (| Customer hereby acki | nowledges and | agrees to | T | | | | SUR | VEY | AGR | EE DECIDED | DIS- AGREE | | <u>' </u> | | , (| |
| LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, | | | 1 | REMIT PAY | MENT TO: | | | PERFORMED | | | | PAGE TOT | | 5210 | | | |
| | to, PAYMENT, RELI | | | 1 | | | WITHOUT WE UNDE | | | + | | _ | | B | 4960 | 100 / | |
| LIMITED WARRA | • | | 1111, 0110 | | | | MET YOU! | | | | | | 1 | _ | | 1 | |
| UST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO | | | | | SWIFT SERV | VICES, INC. | PERFORM | IED WIT | HOUT DELAY? | | | | ļ | "2 | 2213 | 98 | |
| TART OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS | | | | | P.O. BC |)X 466 | WE OPER | ATED TI | HE EQUIPMENT JOB | | | | 1 | - 1 | | 1 1 | |
| .7 | 10 C | | | | | | CALCULA SATISFAC | | | | | | TAX | | ļ | ! | |
| ATE CIONES | ر ورد نی ا احمام عامل ا | | - □- -A:M. | 4 | NESS CITY, | KS 6/560 | | | ED WITH OUR S | | | <u> </u> | | \dashv | | - | |
| ATE SIGNED いししら | TIME SIGN | 60 1230 | <u>I</u> P.M. | 785-798-2300 | | | | _ | ☐ YES ☐ NO | | | | TOTAL | | ! | ; | |
| | | | | 1. | | | | | TOMER DID NOT | | | | | | | Ĺ | |
| | | CUSTOMER ACCI | EPTANCE (| OF MA | TERIALS AND SERVICES | The customer hereby acknow | wledges rece | eipt of th | ne materials an | d service | s listed on th | s ticket. | | | | | |

SWIFT OPERATOR

APPROVAL

Thank You!



PO Box 466 Ness City, K\$ 67560

TICKET CONTINUATION

No. 9438

| | es. Tric | | | | 5-798-23 | | | MAICAN WARTOR T | Х | MELL Y COAY | | | | 11-6-c |) <u>(</u> | PAGE | <u> </u> |
|---------------------|--------------------------------------------------|-----------------|---------------------------------------|----------|------------------|------------|----------|---------------------------------------|-------------|----------------|-----------|--------------|-----------|---------------|------------|--------|--------------------------------------------------|
| PRICE, REFERENCE | SECONDARY PART N | REFERE UMBER | NCE/ | LÓC | CCOUNTIL ACCT | VG. | TIME | DESCRIPTION | | OTY. | UM. | е оту | u/M s | UNIT PRICE | | AMOUNT | r i ii |
| 32≤ | | | | ١ | | | | STANDARD COMUT | EA-2 | 1 | - V2 | | | | 100 | 1350 | T |
| 276 | | | | 1 | | | | FIDCHE | | | (87 | | I L | | 10 | | 20 |
| 183 | | | | 1 | , | | | SALT | | 750 | | | İ | | اين | 130 | آه |
| 284 | | ·- <u>-</u> | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | \ | | | | DEZIA | | 7 | 15X2 | 700 | U.S.) | | 100 | | 100 |
| 185 | | | | 1 | | | <u> </u> | CFR-1 | | 71 | 1 1925 | | I L | L} | 00 | | ကြသ |
| | · | | | | | | | | | | | | İ | | | | 1 |
| | | | _ | | | | | | | <u> </u> | | | l L | | | | Г — |
| | - | | | | | | | | | | | | ļ | | <u>i</u> | | <u>i </u> |
| | <u> </u> | | | | | | | | | | 1 | | | | | | <u> </u> |
| ····· | | | | | | | | | | | | | ! | | | | <u> </u> |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | <u> </u> | | |
| | <u> </u> | | | | | | | | · | ļ | | | | | | | |
| | | | : | | | | | | | | <u> </u> | | | | | | <u> </u> |
| | - | | | | | | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | ! | | | | | | <u> </u> |
| | | | | | | | | | | | - | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | <u> </u> | | | | | | <u> </u> |
| | 7 | | | | | | | | | <u>.</u> | | | | | | | |
| | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | 景 | 뀨 | | | | <u> </u> | | · | | <u> </u> | | | | | | <u> </u> |
| | | <u> </u> | <i>(</i>) | | | | | | | | | | | | | | <u> </u> |
| | WICHITA | | EIVED | | | | £. | | | | | | | | | | - |
| | - = | 2005 | 8 | | | _ | 111 | 2 | | | | i | | | | | <u> </u> |
| | D | | | | · | | # | | | | | i | | | | - | ! |
| | | | _ | | | | | <u> </u> | | | | | | | | | <u> </u> |
| · | | | | \dashv | | | | SERVICE CHARGE | | CUBIC FEET | | i | | | | | |
| 182 | | | | 1 | | | | | ED MILES | TON MILES | | 7 <u>%</u> o | | | 10 | 11.5 | <u>D</u> |
| <u> </u> | <u> </u> | | | 1 | | <u>- 1</u> | | MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOAD | ED MILES | | | 81,518 | 2000 2000 | Hussiananas | ೦೦ | 313 | 18 |
| • | | | | | • | | | | | | | C | ONTINE | IATIONTOTAL | | 2517 | a 2 |

JOB LOG.

SWIFT Services, Inc.

DATE 11.6-03 PAGE NO. CUSTOMER WELL NO. TYPE LONGSTRENC AMERICAN WARRIOR RAC. FOUR CORNES 1-32 PUMPS PRESSURE (PSI) CHART NO. YOLUME RATE (BPM) **DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS** TUBING CASING 1200 ON YONDON START STR" CASCACIAN WILL 1300 10 - 3975 SITE 79-3974.46 5/2 4/FT 15.5 51. 20.18 CJT-1,35,7911,52 BSN75-53 PORT (OLUR = 1769 DPOT \$ 53 1445 NEOPBALL - CORCULATE RONTI 1.1/2 1517 12 500 PUMP 500 CAC MUDFINAH 6 1/2 SOO PUMP 20 EED KCL FINSH 1519 20 1525 4/2 AUGRIN MH 4/1/2 1530 36 MK (MWT 150 513 (A-2 1545 WASH OUT PUND. LEWIS 1541 RELIAGE WITCH DOWN PLUC CONTULIVE ... DESPLACE PLUG 1542 6/2 1555 94.1 1750 PLUG BOWN - PST UP LATER IN PLUG REIGHE PLE HEW OK RECEIVED MACIN UD DEC 2 8 2005 1700 JUB COMPLETE KCC WICHITA THAN YOU WAW! DUST TIS



SWIFT OPERATOR WAS UDSON

APPROVAL

| CHARGE TO: | |
|-----------------------|-----|
| AMERICAN WARROW | ALC |
| ADDRESS | |
| | |
| CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE | |

 $\begin{array}{c} \text{TICKET} \\ N^{\underline{0}} & 9464 \end{array}$

Thank You!

| -13 | | | c | ITY, STATE, | ZIP CO | DE | | | } | | | | PAGE | | OF | | |
|---------------------------------------------|------------|---------------------------------|--------------------------------------------------|-------------|----------|------------------------------|---------------------------------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------|------------|----------------|-----------------|-----------------|------------|---------------------|---------------|----------|
| Serv | rices, I | inc. | | | | | | | | | | | | 1_ | 1 | | |
| SERVICE LOCATIONS | | WELL/PROJECT NO | | LE | ASE | | COUNTY/PARISH | STATE | CITY | | | DA. | TE | OWN | ER | | |
| 1. 252 CONG K | <u> </u> | 1-3 | | | F | our coedies | 2000A | Ks | | | | | 11-14-05 SAME - | | | | |
| 2. | | TICKET TYPE COI | | | | | RIG NAME/NO. | IVIA | DELIVERED T | | | OR | DER NO. | | | | |
| 3. | | SERVICE I SALES WELL TYPE | Ŷ | | | SKRYTE TEGORÝ JOB | PURPOSE | ei_ | LOCATI WELL PERMIT | | | WE | LL LOCATION | | | | |
| | | 077 | | | | ELOME | CSMNT PORT COL | i.w) | | | | PA | 100.Kz - 25 | 3/4 | הים לגנו | | |
| REFERRAL LOCATION | | INVOICE INSTRUCT | IONS | <u>l .</u> | TIEV | 201.00 | <u> </u> | | <u> </u> | | | | | , | · | | |
| PRICE REFERENCE | | Y REFERENCE/ NUMBER | LOC | ACCT | DF | | DESCRIPTION | | QTY. | U/M | QTY. | U/M | UNIT PRICE | | AMOUNT | | |
| <u> </u> | | | 1 | | - | MILEAGE TOY | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | ОУ | ME | | | ų | 00 | 160 | œ | |
| 577 | | | | | | PUMP SEQUEE | | | 1 | 1208 | | | 800 | | 800 | <u>∞</u> _ | |
| 10 5 | · · · · · | | 1 | | | PORT WILL OPHING TOOL | | | 1 | 308 | | | 400 | 6 0 | 400 | <u>00</u> | |
| | ₩. | | | | | , h . h 1 | Nex 2 2440 | - <u></u> | /50 | - Acc | | - | 111 | ১ ০ | 1725 | 60 | 5 |
| 330 | <u>_</u> | | | | | SLITET MULTI- DEUSLY STANDON | | | 50 | | | | | (0) | <u>,,,২২</u> ১১১ | | _ |
| <u>276</u> 581 | O | REC. | Ħ | | | STRUTE CHARGE | remark (| | 200 | i | - | | i | ю | 210 | | بې |
| 583 | WIC | ∞ <u>II</u> | | | | DEAMGE | (D | | 19970 | | 399.4 | 774 | | 0 0 | 399 | | دم در |
| | HA | ZO VE | | | | | 19 87 | | | | | | | | | | Ĭ |
| | TA A | | | | | | P D | | | | | | | | | | 75 |
| | | | | | | | 7€ I | | | | | | | | | | á |
| | | | | | | | أحا | | | | | i l | i | | | | O' |
| LEGAL TERMS: | | | | • | | REMIT PA | AYMENT TO: | SUR OUR EQUIPMENT | PERFORMED | AGR | EE DECIDE | DIS- D AGREE | PAGE TOTA | AL | 37≼9 | 40 | 8 |
| but are not limited | to, PAYMEN | T, RELEASE, II | | | | | | WITHOUT BREAK WE UNDERSTOO MET YOUR NEED | D AND S? | | | | | | | 10 | |
| LIMITED WARR | | | | | ╛ | SWIFT SE | RVICES, INC. | OUR SERVICE WA | THOUT DELAY? | , | | | | | | | |
| MUST BE SIGNED BY CU START OF WORK OR DE | | | OR TO | | | P.O. 8 | BOX 466 | WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS TAX 7 15 | | | | 54 | | | | | |
| X DATE SIGNED | | IME SIGNED | | ₩ A.M. | \dashv | | Y, KS 67560 | ARE YOU SATISF | | SERVICE | no | <u></u> | | - | | | |
| 11-14-0 | | 0800 | | A.M. | 4 | 785-7 | 798-2300 | □ cus | TOMER DID N | OT WISH T | | - | TOTAL | | 3874 | 91 | 1 |
| | | CUSTOME | RACC | EPTANCE | OF MA | ATERIALS AND SERVIC | ES The customer hereby acknow | ledges receipt of t | he materials a | and servic | es listed on t | this ticket | | | | | |

JOB LOG

SWIFT Services, Inc.

TICKET NO. WELL NO. JOB TYPE AMERICAL WARROW DIC FOUR COPULES CONT PORT COLLER 1-32 VOLUME PUMPS PRESSURE (PSI) **DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS** TUBING CASING T C 0745 on roman 23/8 × 51/2 PORT COLLEGE 1769' 1000 PST TEST CASSUC - 46 D 1000 21/2 1005 OPW PORT COUSE - INT PATE **400** MOX CEYENT 150 SES SUS 1010 83 450 1030 600 DESINCE COMMY 1040 CLOSE PORT COINS - PST TEST - HEW 1000 COLLULATED 10 SKS COMUT TO POT 21/2 RUN 3 373 CORCUMENTE CICAN 1055 20 AN HEAW 1130 TOB COMPLETE 8 80 1000 Do 100 03 المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة المنافقة الم THANK YOU WAVE BUSH ROB RECEIVED DEC 2 8 2005 KCC WICHITA

ALLIED CEMENTING CU., IN

| | ٠ ١٠٠٠ / ١٠٠٠ | |
|-------|------------------|--|
| 60000 | المارية والمارية | |

PRINTED NAME

| REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 | 25784 SERV | VICE POINT: |
|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------|-------------------------|
| DATE 11/10 5 SEC. TWP. RANGE 20 W C | ALLED OUT ON LOCATION | JOB START JOB FINISH |
| LEASE Corner WELL# 1-32 LOCATION Palco | 25 /2 W | COUNTY STATE ROOKS RS, |
| OLD ORNEW (Circle one) Nint. | | 1.000 |
| CONTRACTOR DISCOURS PILLING R'STI | OWNER | - |
| TYPE OF JOB Surface 505 | | |
| HOLE SIZE 10 4 T.D. 222 | CEMENT | 1 70 01 |
| CASING SIZE 23 DEPTH 22/.54 TUBING SIZE DEPTH | AMOUNT ORDERED 150 | Com 570 CC |
| DRILL PIPE DEPTH | 211 071 | |
| TOOL DEPTH | | |
| PRES. MAX MINIMUM | COMMON /50 | @ <u>870 1,305.00</u> |
| MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT | POZMIX | _@ |
| CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. /S PERFS. | GEL 3 | @ 14.00 42.00 |
| DISPLACEMENT /3.166/ | CHLORIDEASC | @ 38-00 19100 @ |
| EQUIPMENT | ASC | |
| EQUIFMENT | RECEIVED | _ |
| PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Shane | | @ |
| # 366 HELPER Frank | DEC 2 8 2005 | _@ |
| BULK TRUCK | KCCWICHITA | _@ |
| # 362 DRIVER Fary | NOC WICHINA | |
| BULK TRUCK | | |
| # DRIVER | HANDLING /58 | @ 1.40 252.80 |
| | MILEAGE 64/5K/mile | 597.24 |
| REMARKS: | | TOTAL 2, 387.0 |
| | SERVIO | CE |
| - / (ire' | | |
| - Coper 1 | DEPTH OF JOB | |
| Cha | PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE | 670.00 |
| | MILEAGE 43 | |
| | MANIFOLD | @ |
| | | @ |
| | | |
| CHARGE TO: Charican Warrior, Inc. | | 0.0 |
| STREET PO Box 399 | | TOTAL <u>985 00</u> |
| CITY Barden City STATE Ks. ZIP 67846 | | |
| CITT OTAL COT STATE PS, ZIP OFF | PLUG & FLOAT | EQUIPMENT |
| | | @ |
| | | @ |
| To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. | 8 1/8 Wood Ply | @ <u>55. vo</u> |
| You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment | | |
| and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or | | |
| contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or | | TOTAL _55. 00 |
| contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND | | |
| CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. | TAX | |
| A / | TOTAL CHARGE | |
| J'honks | | |
| | DISCOUNT | IF PAID IN 30 DAYS |
| SIGNATURE CAN Man (1) | | |